9:00 a.m.

9:05 a.m.
9:30 a.m.
9:45 a.m.
10:15a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

1:00 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

Idaho Commission for the Blind and Visually Impaired (ICBVI)
Regular Board Meeting
Agenda

December 11, 2025 - 9:00 am to 1:15 pm Mountain Time

Call to Order/Introductions

e Welcome, Roll Call, Mission Statement, and Amend/Approve
Agenda and Minutes from prior meetings — September 2025

Administrator’s Report — Beth Cunningham
Vocational Rehab Program — Caleb Tibbetts
Independent Living & Sight Restoration — Steve Achabal
Assessment and Training Center — Kevin Jernigan
Break
Consumer Input
VR Success Story — Twin Falls
Fiscal Update — Corey Bresina
Business Enterprise Program — Justin Fish
New Business

e Set next meeting date

Adjourn



