Idaho Commission for the Blind and Visually Impaired (ICBVI)

Regular Board Meeting

Agenda

December 11, 2025 - 9:00 am to 1:15 pm Mountain Time

9:00 a.m.	Call to Order/Introductions
	 Welcome, Roll Call, Mission Statement, and Amend/Approve Agenda and Minutes from prior meetings – September 2025
9:05 a.m.	Administrator's Report – Beth Cunningham
9:30 a.m.	Vocational Rehab Program – Caleb Tibbetts
9:45 a.m.	Independent Living & Sight Restoration – Steve Achabal
10:15 a.m.	Assessment and Training Center – Kevin Jernigan
10:45 a.m.	Break
11:00 a.m.	Consumer Input
11:30 a.m.	VR Success Story – Twin Falls
12:00 p.m.	Fiscal Update – Corey Bresina
12:30 p.m.	Business Enterprise Program – Justin Fish
1:00 p.m.	New Business
	Set next meeting date
1:15 p.m.	Adjourn